

Air pollution levels are extremely high along the Highway and around the Rotherhithe Tunnel vent. For your health's sake, you should use another park.

JOIN THE CAMPAIGN TURKSHEADCHARITY.COM



save**kemp**.org.uk





Turk's Head Charity 020 7488 6801